1600 Meters ...

4th Grade

1600 Meters ...

5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade

1600 Meters ...

6th Grade

1600 Meters ...

8th Grade

1600 Meters ....

2nd Grade

1600 Meters ....

3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade

1600 Meters ....

4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade

1600 Meters ....

5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade

1600 Meters ....

6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade

1600 Meters ...

7th Grade
7th Grade

1600 Meters ....

8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade

.Girls

.Girls

.Girls

.Girls

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

.Boys

Boys

400 Meters ....Girls

Place
1st Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Place
1st Place

Place
1st Place

Place
1st Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Place

Number
6508

Number
7346
6636
6532

Number
2001

Number
6606

Number
7118

Number
7107
6715
2013
6725

Number
2055
6736
6734
7309

Number
7264
6761
2131
6697

Number
6774
6748
5769
6745
3660
5795

Number
6720
6713

Number
6772
7229
2024

Number

Name
Cassie Halaszynski

Name

Beatrice Whitaker
K Sutherland

Lexi Miloradovitch

Name
Kalea Bartolotto

Name
Sydney Polich

Name
Alex Lodewick

Name

Mason Fara
Ethan Wenter
Graedon Beeler
Seth Squire

Name

Atticus Cummings
Eric Pirkle

Sam Geotina
Evan Yabu

Name
Cayden Hein
Ben Morse
Michael Grant
Joe Peters

Name

Matt Pintarich
Preston Rodriguez
Daniel Lucido
Gavin Miller
Bradley Sides
Robbie Miller

Name
Reese Lieberman
Neil Smith

Name

Kyle Cappo
Jared Yabu
Alex Hattori

Name

School
SM

School
STMA
SM

SM

School
SMI

School
SM

School
STMO

School
STMO
SM
SMI
SM

School
SMI
SM

SM
STMO

School
STMO
SM
SMI
SM

School
SM

SM
SIGN
SM

SP
SIGN

School
SM
SM

School
SM
STMO
SMI

School

Time
8.50.20

Time
6.48.94
7.14.93
7.30.39

Time
5.50.52

Time
5.52.03

Time
6.25.51

Time
6.49.17
6.51.91
6.55.23
7.18.70

Time
6.28.47
7.05.53
7.22.56
7.34.35

Time
5.50.82
6.22.86
6.33.21
6.45.36

Time
5.58.14
6.13.60
6.20.27
6.26.39
6.34.35
7.20.68

Time
5.35.70
6.17.19

Time
5.32.42
5.51.82
5.55.80

Time

1600 Meters.Girls
1600 Meters.Girls

1600 Meters.Girls
1600 Meters.Girls
1600 Meters.Girls

1600 Meters.Girls

1600 Meters.Girls

1600 Meters.Boys

1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys

1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys

1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys

1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys

1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys

1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys
1600 Meters.Boys



2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade

400 Meters ..

3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade

400 Meters ...

4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade

400 Meters ..

4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade

400 Meters ...

5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade

400 Meters ...

6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade

400 Meters ..

7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade

..Girls

.Girls

..Girls

.Girls

.Girls

..Girls

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

4th Place
5th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

2130
2123
2125
2184
2174

Number
7113
7108
2086
6528
2185
2152
7105
6558

Number
3913
2015
2057
3911
2106
2189

Number
2109
3909
2177
2075
7256

Number
2060
7346
7203
3611
3920

Number
2008
2219
2173
2023
5852
5890
2153

Number
6624
6540
7206
5859

Jayden Morton
Mia Marks
Melanie Reed
Kate Walker
Amelia Thomasen

Name

Shannon Murphy
Reese Hansen
Ashley Jensen
Paige David
Molly Walker
Emily Wheeler
Allison Loyet

m rafferty

Name

Caitlin Smith
Nina Fillari
Isabel Duenas
Megan Go
Maggie Nostrand
Colette Wogsland

Name

Viviana Valenton
Lyla Cox

Mina Thompson
Emily Hunt
Kendall Runckel

Name

Giovanna Duley
Beatrice Whitaker
Sonya Harrison
Ciara Moses
Caitlin Stevenson

Name

Megan Brooking
Veronica Valenton
Karinna Stevenson
Abby Harnish
Amaya Tabasa
Jaleh Wooten
Rebecca Wheeler

Name

Sienna Terry
Sofia Monroy
Frances Parsons
Nya Taylor

SMI
SMI
SMI
SMI
SMI

School
STMA
STMA
SMI
SM
SMI
SMI
STMO
SM

School
SP

SMI
SMI

SP

SMI
SMI

School
SMI

SP

SMI
SMI
STMO

School
SMI
STMA
STMA
SP

SP

School
SMI
SMI
SMI
SMI
SIGN
SIGN
SMI

School
SM

SM
STMO
SIGN

1.33.85
1.35.25
1.35.68
1.41.34
1.47.57

Time
1.19.38
1.21.62
1.30.36
1.32.12
1.33.46
1.34.71
1.36.52
1.47.88

Time
1.15.44
1.21.88
1.22.43
1.24.73
1.26.87
1.32.03

Time
1.19.43
1.21.11
1.23.52
1.23.80
1.26.96

Time
1.10.28
1.18.17
1.18.57
1.26.64
1.32.70

Time
1.11.04
1.12.49
1.13.82
1.14.28
1.20.36
1.26.06
1.31.82

Time
1.11.19
1.15.69
1.17.03
1.18.24

400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls

400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls

400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls

400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls

400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls

400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls

400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls



400 Meters ...

8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade

400 Meters ....

2nd Grade

400 Meters ....

3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade

400 Meters ....

4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade

400 Meters ..

5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade

400 Meters ..

6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade

400 Meters ..

7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade

.Girls

Boys

Boys

Boys

..Boys

..Boys

..Boys

50 Meters ....Girls

2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Place
1st Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place

Number
2149
5894
6504
6548

Number
7118

Number
5735
5714
2053
2013

Number
7324
7250
6711
6683
6736
6708
6734

Number
7264
7347
2179
7276
3614
6719
2183
2043

Number
6745
2176
6762

Number
5827
2044
2110

Number
5784
3931
2112
5806
5768
2174
7119
2007

Name

Alana Jimena
Nicole Lewis
Taylor Axe
Shannon Keyes

Name
Alex Lodewick

Name

School
SMI
SIGN
SM

SM

School
STMO

School

Nicholas Waterford-Griffi SIGN

Tariq Adams
Sam Costello
Graedon Beeler

Name

Peter Reeves
Vincent Castillo
Grant Schott
Dominic Basaldua
Eric Pirkle
Andrew Lopez
Sam Geotina

Name

Cayden Hein
Brandon Hein
Edward Vilchis
Pablo Nguyen

Kieran Keliher-Burke

Aidan Schaper
Jacob Walker
Ashton Kuhn

Name

Gavin Miller
Max O'Connor
halaszynski

Name

Jahari Reese
Emory Larson
Miguel Valenton

Name

Kiah Foskey
Madeline Jerge
Bobby Pollard I
Tiara Martin
Malcom Gibson I
Amelia Thomasen
Camille Yabu
Whitley Alpher

SIGN
SMI
SMI

School
STMA
STMO
SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

School
STMO
STMO
SMI
STMO
SP

SM
SMI
SMI

School
SM
SMI
SM

School
SIGN
SMI
SMI

School
SIGN
SP

SMI
SIGN
SIGN
SMI
STMO
SMI

Time
1.08.72
1.08.79
1.17.06
1.22.19

Time
1.24.56

Time
1.14.93
1.20.90
1.27.81
1.28.66

Time
1.18.41
1.20.87
1.23.84
1.25.37
1.31.08
1.42.53
1.50.73

Time

1.11.29
1.11.58
1.13.96
1.17.54
1.18.06
1.18.60
1.23.93
1.30.70

Time

1.19.99
1.20.03
1.33.00

Time

1.05.22
1.12.52
1.14.63

Time

9.39
9.61
9.96
10.07
10.76
10.95
10.96
12.28

400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls
400 Meters.Girls

400 Meters.Boys

400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys

400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys

400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys

400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys

400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys
400 Meters.Boys

50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls



50 Meters ..
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade

..Girls

50 Meters ...
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade

.Girls

50 Meters ...
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade

.Girls

50 Meters ...
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade

.Girls

50 Meters ...
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade

.Girls

50 Meters ....Girls
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade

50 Meters ....Girls
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Number
6528
5788
6555
6575
5716

Number
3886
3895
7110
7111
3868

Number
3873
5705
3877
6558

Number
6512
5816
5745

Number
7313
3911
3909
3906
2039
2151
2093
5782
3917

Number
5829
6538
7256
2220
2019
2034
5730
2169

Number
3619
5755
2140
2190
6530

Name

Paige David
Khelajah Nelson
Jinelle D'souza
Carlee Jane Davis
Zora Musawwir

Name

Maddie Krozek
Mia Sides
Paige Mays
Peyton Mays
Samantha Hess

Name
Maddie Woo
Kandace East
Avery Bahl
m rafferty

Name

Josie Cosentino
Brea Fay
Gianni Edwards

Name

Alyssa Levy
Megan Go
Lyla Cox
Mollie Smith
Ashlynn Kirk
Aria Roach
Anna Leary
Jayden Harris 1
Kay Lowry

Name

t gibbs

Claire Dowd
Kendall Runckel
Lydia Vance

Emily Bennett

Jenna Crampton
Jadelyn Van Sweden
Shannon Snell

Name

Emily Sverak
Brooke Wilson
Sydney Phillips
Tatum Zendejas
Tea Cavalli

School

SM
SIGN
SM
SM
SIGN

School

SP
SP
STMA
STMA
SP

School

SP
SIGN
SP
SM

School

SM
SIGN
SIGN

School

STMO
SP

SP

SP
SMI
SMI
SMI
SIGN
SP

School

SIGN
SM
STMO
SMI
SMI
SMI
SIGN
SMI

School

SP
SIGN
SMI
SMI
SM

Time

9.30
9.38
1091
11.10
11.32

Time

8.39
8.67
8.84
8.95
9.08

Time

8.97
9.11
9.41
11.47

Time

8.72
9.31
9.32

Time

8.44
8.60
8.61
9.15
9.20
9.47
10.18
10.54
11.61

Time

8.20
8.57
8.61
8.66
9.44
9.68
9.85
10.51

Time

11.19
11.73
11.73
11.75
11.79

50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls

50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls

50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls

50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls

50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls

50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls

50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls
50 Meters.Girls



50 Meters ....Boys

2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade

50 Meters ....Boys

3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade

50 Meters ....Boys

4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade

50 Meters ....Boys

5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade

100 Meters ...

2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade

100 Meters ...

2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade

100 Meters ...

2nd Grade
2nd Grade

100 Meters ..

.Girls

.Girls

.Girls

..Girls

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place

Place

Number
6707
5607
2154
5902
7116

Number
5809
2025
5743
5706
2126
5729
6709
5746
2064

Number
7322
7295
6706
7312
2016
6733
5731
2032

Number
2139
6773
6737
2021

Number
5715
5718
5788
7119
5721

Number
5784
3931
6528
2007

Number
5806
5716

Number

Name

Keane Ponce
Devyn MacLeod
Jacob Roach
Dorsett Wright
Isaac Jamgotchian

Name

Trey Steinhorst
Kieran Campbell
Dominick Tomlin

Jordan Rivers-Chaffin

Jack Martin
Lauryn Coleman
Jaden Miller
Jayden Smith
Milan Grewal

Name

Niyi Olabode
Cole Jeter

Chris Escano
Chongwoo Chang

Dominic Belluomini

Jake Domaski
Kairo Reid
Nicolas Butcher

Name

Keagan Nelson

n. ciotola

Brinton Campanile
Cameron Brace

Name

Zahara Greer
Jasmine Staples
Khelajah Nelson
Camille Yabu
Kya Steinhorst

Name

Kiah Foskey
Madeline Jerge
Paige David
Whitley Alpher

Name
Tiara Martin

Zora Musawwir

Name

School

SM
SFA
SMI
SIGN
STMO

School

SIGN
SMI
SIGN
SIGN
SMI
SIGN
SM
SIGN
SMI

School

STMA
STMO
SM
STMO
SMI
SM
SIGN
SMI

School

SMI
SM
SM
SMI

School

SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
STMO
SIGN

School

SIGN
SP
SM
SMI

School

SIGN
SIGN

School

Time

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

Time

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00

Time

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

Time

8.39
8.42
8.55
9.46

Time

16.01
17.21
18.35
19.94
20.90

Time

17.45
18.15
19.32
20.15

Time

22.45
24.52

Time

50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys

50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys

50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys

50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys
50 Meters.Boys

100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls

100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls

100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls



3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade

100 Meters ....Girls

3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade

100 Meters ....Girls
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade

100 Meters ....Girls
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade

100 Meters ....Girls
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade

100 Meters ....Girls
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

3886
5711
3895
7110
7111
5705
6503
2079
2090

Number
6512
5745
3873
3868
5816
7105

Number
2015
5829
2075
6538
5704
2177
5747
6502

Maddie Krozek
Guinn Herron

Mia Sides

Paige Mays
Peyton Mays
Kandace East
Aciel Bigelow-Gee
Bella Haynes

Lilia Karbowski

Name

Josie Cosentino
Gianni Edwards
Maddie Woo
Samantha Hess
Brea Fay
Allison Loyet

Name

Nina Fillari

t gibbs

Emily Hunt
Claire Dowd
Peyton Wooten
Mina Thompson
Leilani Staples
Kayla Ponce

5700 Cheyenne Chaffin

Number
7339
7313
3909
7256
5761
2106
3906
2039
5782

Number
3911
2057
2220
2019
2151
5730
2093

Number
5739
7203
5758

Name

Sydney Roberts
Alyssa Levy
Lyla Cox
Kendall Runckel
Kendall Cherry
Maggie Nostrand
Mollie Smith
Ashlynn Kirk
Jayden Harris 1

Name

Megan Go

Isabel Duenas

Lydia Vance

Emily Bennett

Aria Roach

Jadelyn Van Sweden
Anna Leary

Name

Deasia Luckett
Sonya Harrison
Monet Overton

SP
SIGN
SP
STMA
STMA
SIGN
SM
SMI
SMI

School

SM
SIGN
SP

SP
SIGN
STMO

School

SMI
SIGN
SMI
SM
SIGN
SMI
SIGN
SM
SIGN

School

STMO
STMO
SP
STMO
SIGN
SMI
SP
SMI
SIGN

School

SP
SMI
SMI
SMI
SMI
SIGN
SMI

School

SIGN
STMA
SIGN

16.23
16.74
16.82
17.46
17.81
17.91
18.33
2091
21.77

Time

16.64
17.26
17.32
17.43
17.84
19.92

Time

15.41
15.93
16.46
16.49
16.54
16.76
17.43
17.61
17.71

Time

16.05
16.18
16.67
16.68
16.77
16.92
17.89
18.27
20.62

Time

16.33
16.62
17.22
18.36
18.37
19.67
19.79

Time

13.66
15.56
15.60

100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls

100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls

100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls

100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls

100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls

100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls



5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade

100 Meters ....Girls
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade

100 Meters ....Girls
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade

100 Meters ....Girls
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade

100 Meters ....Girls
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade

100 Meters ....Girls
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade

100 Meters ....Boys
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade

100 Meters ....Boys
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade

4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

5759
3611
3920
5755

Number
5920
5725
2168
3619
2190
2140

Number
2180
5852
2173
2113
5707

Number
5848
5857
5744
5762
7206
2036
7213

Number
2026
2062
6547
6504
6549
5770

6515
2058

Number
5883
5855
3771

Number
6707
5807
7116

Number
5714
3885
5815

Monique Overton
Ciara Moses
Caitlin Stevenson
Brooke Wilson

Name

Trinity Bolden
Michaela Steinhorst
Mia Smith

Emily Sverak
Tatum Zendejas
Sydney Phillips

Name

Lindsey Philips
Amaya Tabasa
Karinna Stevenson
Caroline Eckel
Ciera Thigpen

Name

Kendall Steinhorst
Nailah Staples
Dejah Younger
Terria Foskey
Frances Parsons
Kyra Clark

Kiana Lew

Name

Samantha Dukes
Adriana Sblendorio
Alexa Karagianis
Taylor Axe

Rachel Morgan
Ayrehon Fletcher
Kathleen Rusk
Angelina DeSouza

Name

Mireya Tabasa
Kinnedy Sawyer
Emily Downum

Name

Keane Ponce
Zachery Chaffin
Isaac Jamgotchian

Name

Tariq Adams

ZK Jerge
Garrionte Nelson

SIGN
SP
SP
SIGN

School
SIGN
SIGN
SMI

SP

SMI
SMI

School
SMI
SIGN
SMI
SMI
SIGN

School
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
STMO
SMI
STMO

School
SMI
SMI
SM

SM

SM
SIGN
SM
SMI

School
SIGN
SIGN
SP

School
SM
SIGN
SFA

School
SIGN
SP
SIGN

15.61
17.08
17.11
17.25

Time
13.62
14.09
14.35
1591
16.65
17.15

Time
14.67
14.70
14.89
14.91
15.83

Time
13.61
13.64
13.81
13.86
14.73
14.78
15.82

Time
12.85
14.26
14.70
14.82
15.28
15.29
15.93
16.13

Time
14.09
14.41
15.38

Time
19.82
20.06
22.52

Time
15.56
17.00
17.39

100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls

100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls

100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls

100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls

100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls

100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls
100 Meters.Girls

100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys

100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys



3rd Grade 4th Place
3rd Grade 5th Place
100 Meters ....Boys Place
3rd Grade 1st Place
3rd Grade 2nd Place
3rd Grade 3rd Place
3rd Grade 4th Place
3rd Grade 5th Place
3rd Grade 6th Place
3rd Grade 7th Place
3rd Grade 8th Place
100 Meters ....Boys Place
4th Grade 1st Place
4th Grade 2nd Place
4th Grade 3rd Place
4th Grade 4th Place
4th Grade 5th Place
4th Grade 6th Place
4th Grade 7th Place
4th Grade 8th Place
100 Meters ....Boys Place
4th Grade 1st Place
4th Grade 2nd Place
4th Grade 3rd Place
4th Grade 4th Place
4th Grade 5th Place
100 Meters ....Boys Place
5th Grade 1st Place
5th Grade 2nd Place
5th Grade 3rd Place
5th Grade 4th Place
5th Grade 5th Place
5th Grade 6th Place
5th Grade 7th Place
5th Grade 8th Place
100 Meters ....Boys Place
5th Grade 1st Place
5th Grade 2nd Place
100 Meters ....Boys Place
6th Grade 1st Place
6th Grade 2nd Place
6th Grade 3rd Place
6th Grade 4th Place
6th Grade 5th Place
6th Grade 6th Place
6th Grade 7th Place
6th Grade 8th Place

2064  Milan Grewal
5743  Dominick Tomlin
Number Name
5734  Taylor Martin
5809  Trey Steinhorst
2025  Kieran Campbell
2160  Wesley Short
5746  Jayden Smith
5706  Jordan Rivers-Chaffin
5727 Jachai Reese
2053  Sam Costello
Number Name
3908  Niko Cortessis
6706  Chris Escano
2006  Josiah Alpher
3919  Ethan Sanguinet
7311  Alex Clare
7307  Bryson Lew
6691  Dante Ianora
7309  Evan Yabu
Number Name
7322 Niyi Olabode
7295  Cole Jeter
2016  Dominic Belluomini
7312 Chongwoo Chang
5713  Kiera Walker I
Number Name
5787  Robert Mack
6740  Aidan Mosley
3600  Murphy Baker
7276  Pablo Nguyen
6738  Jack Cosentino
2179  Edward Vilchis
6773 n. ciotola
2043  Ashton Kuhn
Number Name
5757  Dejuan Butler
5717  Sean Steinhorst
Number Name
5791  Marquis Overton
5776  Daylon Hicks
5794  David Smith
5881  Jamar Walker
5727  Jachai Reese
2164  Adam Murphy
5819  Caesar Borela
2121  Nicolas Raab

SMI
SIGN

School

SIGN
SIGN
SMI
SMI
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SMI

School

SP

SM
SMI
SP
STMO
STMO
SM
STMO

School

STMA
STMO
SMI
STMO
SIGN

School

SIGN
SM

SP
STMO
SM
SMI
SM
SMI

School

SIGN
SIGN

School

SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SMI

SIGN
SMI

19.34
20.48

Time

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

Time

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

Time

16.01
16.10
16.26
16.37
17.59

Time

14.41
15.29
15.64
15.89
16.03
16.13
17.56
18.02

Time

14.73
14.97

Time

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00

100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys

100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys

100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys

100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys

100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys

100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys

100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys



6th Grade

100 Meters ..

6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade

100 Meters ..

7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade

100 Meters ..

8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade

100 Meters ...

8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade

800 Meters ...

2nd Grade

800 Meters ...

3rd Grade

800 Meters ...

4th Grade

800 Meters ...

6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade

800 Meters ...

7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade

800 Meters ...

8th Grade
8th Grade

800 Meters ...

..Boys

..Boys

..Boys

.Boys

.Girls

.Girls

.Girls

.Girls

.Girls

.Girls

.Boys

9th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Place
1st Place

Place
1st Place

Place
1st Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place

Place

3660

Number
3874
6746
6762

Number
5765
5752
5775
6713

Number
5903
6694
5753
6700
5796
6728
2200

Number
2211
2108
6731
2172

Number
2123

Number
6558

Number
6508

Number
2023
2219
2153
5890

Number
2018
7213
6537

Number
7452
5894

Number

Bradley Sides

Name

Trevor Rogers
Ethan Pirkle
halaszynski

Name

Isaiah Foskey
Ronell Snell
Omari Harris
Neil Smith

Name

Demiere Wright
Cameron Nelson
Jeffrey Hawkins
Branden Royere
Cory Cox
Cameron Louie
Peter Vance

Name

Ethan Brice
Scott Plantenga
Blake Randolph
Mitchell Moore

Name
Mia Marks

Name
m rafferty

Name
Cassie Halaszynski

Name

Abby Harnish
Veronica Valenton
Rebecca Wheeler
Jaleh Wooten

Name

Chloe Bennett
Kiana Lew
Courtney Sutherland

Name
Lola Olabode

Nicole Lewis

Name

SP

School
SP

SM

SM

School
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SM

School
SIGN
SM
SIGN
SM
SIGN
SM
SMI

School
SMI
SMI
SM
SMI

School
SMI

School
SM

School

School
SMI
SMI
SMI
SIGN

School
SMI
STMO
SM

School
STMA
SIGN

School

9.00

Time
1.00
2.00
3.00

Time
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00

Time
11.96
12.37
12.56
13.73
14.08
14.96
16.97

Time
12.80
13.15
13.21
14.00

Time
3.38.78

Time
3.54.10

Time
3.43.44

Time
2.54.49
2.56.83
3.07.75
3.19.30

Time
3.08.92
3.24.11
3.27.03

Time
2.46.04
2.47.69

Time

100 Meters.Boys

100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys

100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys

100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys

100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys
100 Meters.Boys

800 Meters.Girls

800 Meters.Girls

800 Meters.Girls

800 Meters.Girls
800 Meters.Girls
800 Meters.Girls
800 Meters.Girls

800 Meters.Girls
800 Meters.Girls
800 Meters.Girls

800 Meters.Girls
800 Meters.Girls



2nd Grade

800 Meters ....

4th Grade
4th Grade

800 Meters ....

5th Grade
5th Grade

800 Meters ...

6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade

800 Meters ...

7th Grade
7th Grade

800 Meters ....

8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade

200 Meters ...

2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade

200 Meters ..

3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade

Boys

Boys

.Boys

.Boys

Boys

.Girls

..Girls

200 Meters ....Girls

4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade

1st Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place

7118

Number
7250
6708

Number
7347
7276

Number
6774
5769
6748
2176

Number
6720
2110

Number
6772
5862
6728

Number
5715
5718
2130
2125
2184
5721
6554

Number
7113

6503 Aciel Bigelow-Gee

5711
2185
2152
6529
7105

Number
3913
7339
3911
2109
5761
3909
5700
6502

Alex Lodewick

Name
Vincent Castillo
Andrew Lopez

Name
Brandon Hein
Pablo Nguyen

Name

Matt Pintarich
Daniel Lucido
Preston Rodriguez
Max O'Connor

Name
Reese Lieberman
Miguel Valenton

Name

Kyle Cappo
Ja'Corey Chaffin
Cameron Louie

Name

Zahara Greer
Jasmine Staples
Jayden Morton
Melanie Reed
Kate Walker
Kya Steinhorst
Sophie Rector

Name
Shannon Murphy

Guinn Herron
Molly Walker
Emily Wheeler
Amelia Rector
Allison Loyet

Name

Caitlin Smith
Sydney Roberts
Megan Go
Viviana Valenton
Kendall Cherry
Lyla Cox
Cheyenne Chaffin
Kayla Ponce

STMO

School
STMO
SM

School
STMO
STMO

School
SM
SIGN
SM
SMI

School
SM
SMI

School
SM
SIGN
SM

School
SIGN
SIGN
SMI
SMI
SMI
SIGN
SM

School
STMA
SM
SIGN
SMI
SMI
SM
STMO

School
SP
STMO
SP

SMI
SIGN
SP
SIGN
SM

3.24.73

Time
3.15.85
3.51.26

Time
2.48.85
3.10.30

Time
2.42.91
2.50.61
3.02.11
3.03.62

Time
2.54.84
2.56.90

Time
2.28.24
2.33.46
2.52.21

Time
34.83
37.66
40.77
43.21
48.14
52.70
52.95

Time
34.68
39.51
39.65
39.84
41.23
41.36
44.62

Time

34.01
34.45
35.73
35.85
36.03
36.32
37.72
39.84

800 Meters.Boys

800 Meters.Boys
800 Meters.Boys

800 Meters.Boys
800 Meters.Boys

800 Meters.Boys
800 Meters.Boys
800 Meters.Boys
800 Meters.Boys

800 Meters.Boys
800 Meters.Boys

800 Meters.Boys
800 Meters.Boys
800 Meters.Boys

200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls

200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls

200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls



200 Meters ....
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade

200 Meters ....
6th Grade
6th Grade

200 Meters ....
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade

200 Meters ....
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade

200 Meters ....
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade

200 Meters ....
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade

200 Meters ....
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Boys

Boys

Boys

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

Number
5739

Name
Deasia Luckett

5920 Trinity Bolden

2168
5725
5758
3619
5759
7203

Number
2180
2173

Number
5848
5744
5762
2036
5859
6540
2136

Number
2026
7452
5883
2062
5855
6549
3771
5770
2149

Number
6707
3874
5902

Number
5735
2160
5815

Number
3908
5786
2006
6716
6683
6735
7250

Mia Smith
Michaela Steinhorst
Monet Overton
Emily Sverak
Monique Overton
Sonya Harrison

Name
Lindsey Philips
Karinna Stevenson

Name

Kendall Steinhorst
Dejah Younger
Terria Foskey
Kyra Clark

Nya Taylor

Sofia Monroy
Frankie Schweiger

Name

Samantha Dukes
Lola Olabode
Mireya Tabasa
Adriana Sblendorio
Kinnedy Sawyer
Rachel Morgan
Emily Downum
Ayrehon Fletcher
Alana Jimena

Name

Keane Ponce
Trevor Rogers
Dorsett Wright

Name

School

SIGN
SIGN
SMI
SIGN
SIGN
SP
SIGN
STMA

School

SMI
SMI

School

SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SMI
SIGN
SM
SMI

School

SMI
STMA
SIGN
SMI
SIGN
SM

SP
SIGN
SMI

School

SFA
SP
SIGN

School

Nicholas Waterford-Griffi SIGN

Wesley Short
Garrionte Nelson

Name

Niko Cortessis
Rackell Mack
Josiah Alpher
Jalen Terry
Dominic Basaldua
Oliver Northing
Vincent Castillo

SMI
SIGN

School

SP
SIGN
SMI
SM
SM
SM
STMO

Time

29.42
29.45
30.60
31.39
33.24
33.91
33.92
34.39

Time

30.76
31.38

Time

28.48
29.24
29.62
31.96
32.57
32.63
32.67

Time

26.60
28.19
29.38
30.82
31.03
33.67
33.82
33.86
37.99

Time

36.02
38.53
41.66

Time

32.73
34.36
38.72

Time

31.06
31.10
32.56
32.94
35.71
35.93
36.06

200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls

200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls

200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls

200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls
200 Meters.Girls

200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys

200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys

200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys



200 Meters ....
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade

200 Meters ....
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade

200 Meters ....
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade

200 Meters ....
8th Grade
8th Grade

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

Place
1st Place
2nd Place

Number
5787
5757
5717
6740
7276
2139
2183

Number
5791
5794
5881
5723
2096
5776

Number
5775
2118
5752
5861

Number
5903
2211

Name

Robert Mack
Dejuan Butler
Sean Steinhorst
Aidan Mosley
Pablo Nguyen
Keagan Nelson
Jacob Walker

Name

Marquis Overton
David Smith
Jamar Walker
Ahmir Mullins
Ryan Lortie
Daylon Hicks

Name

Omari Harris
Jared Madar
Ronell Snell
Isaiah Chaffin

Name
Demiere Wright
Ethan Brice

School

SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SM
STMO
SMI
SMI

School

SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SMI

SIGN

School

SIGN
SMI

SIGN
SIGN

School

SIGN
SMI

Time

29.40
29.97
30.61
31.67
33.64
35.48
37.17

Time

29.14
32.13
32.21
34.55
35.76
41.08

Time

28.34
28.43
29.27
29.32

Time

24.90
25.81

200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys

200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys

200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys

200 Meters.Boys
200 Meters.Boys



